EARTH EXCAVATION ---- RED GATE ROAD
) EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
cut FILL CUTAVERAGE | FILL AVERAGE LENGTH (CUT) (FILL) EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT
STATION END AREA END AREA END AREA END AREA (FT) VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME VOLUME
(SF) (SF) (SF) (SF) (CUYD) (CUYD) (CUYD) (CUYD)
121+00.00 0.00 0.00
121+422.24 0.00 40.19 0.00 20.10 22.24 0.00 16.55 2592.77 2172.61
121+50.00 0.00 29.23 0.00 34.71 27.76 0.00 35.69 2592.77 2208.29
122+00.00 0.00 29.23 0.00 29.23 50.00 0.00 54.13 2592.77 2262.42
122+50.00 0.00 25.75 0.00 27.49 50.00 0.00 50.91 2592.77 2313.33
123+00.00 0.00 29.22 0.00 27.49 50.00 0.00 50.90 2592.77 2364.23
123+50.00 0.00 29.22 0.00 29.22 50.00 0.00 54.11 2592.77 2418.34
124+00.00 0.00 29.22 0.00 29.22 50.00 0.00 54.11 2592.77 2472.45
124+50.00 0.00 55.40 0.00 42.31 50.00 0.00 78.35 2592.77 2550.80
124+51.12 0.00 56.56 0.00 55.98 1.12 0.00 2.32 2592.77 2553.12
BRIDGE OMISSION
126+16.12 0.36 29.53
126+50.00 0.00 26.87 0.18 28.20 33.88 0.23 35.39 2592.99 2588.51
127+00.00 0.00 26.86 0.00 26.87 50.00 0.00 49.75 2592.99 2638.26
127+50.00 0.00 27.58 0.00 27.22 50.00 0.00 50.41 2592.99 2688.67
128+00.00 0.00 32.13 0.00 29.86 50.00 0.00 55.29 2592.99 2743.95
128+50.00 0.00 27.92 0.00 30.03 50.00 0.00 55.60 2592.99 2799.56
129+00.00 0.00 27.61 0.00 27.77 50.00 0.00 51.42 2592.99 2850.97
129+50.00 0.00 28.89 0.00 28.25 50.00 0.00 52.31 2592.99 2903.29
130+00.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 29.29 50.00 0.00 54.24 2592.99 2957.53
130+50.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 29.69 50.00 0.00 54.98 2592.99 3012.51
131+00.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 29.69 50.00 0.00 54.98 2592.99 3067.49
131+50.00 0.00 23.46 0.00 26.58 50.00 0.00 49.21 2592.99 3116.70
. 132+00.00 0.00 11.73 50.00 0.00 21.72 2592.99 3138.43
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